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Violation Code & Description
Plea

Post-Court Docket

Current BalanceDisposition Due DatePay Plan Amt Plan Date Judgement

44405

44405-2

Aguilar Ii, Chris Joseph 3103 No Dl

04/03/2024

2   $317.20

-given 37 hours to compelte in 6 months, but also turn in GED certification.-

03/19/2026    $0.00 NC

Notes:

44405

44405-3

Aguilar Ii, Chris Joseph 3656 Expired Mvr

04/03/2024

3   $284.70

-given 37 hours and until Nov to complete--

-

03/19/2026    $0.00 NC

Notes:

012726

012726-1

Bosquez, Abigail Lee 3001-11 Speeding 25 Mph Or Over Limit

11/18/2025

1   $315.90

Does not qualify for defensive driving going 25 over

03/19/2026    $0.00

Notes:

49516

49516-1

Hamilton, Tyranya Lasha 3001 Speeding To 76

03/15/2025

1   $292.50

PCS

-Has 40 hours of CS-

03/19/2026    $0.00 PCS

Notes:

49516

49516-2

Hamilton, Tyranya Lasha 3657 Fictitious Mvr

03/15/2025

2   $351.00

PCS

Speed Limit: 55

03/19/2026    $0.00 PCS

Notes:

49516

49516-3

Hamilton, Tyranya Lasha 3049 No Proof Of Liability Insurance

03/15/2025

3   $375.70

PCS

Speed Limit: 55

03/19/2026    $0.00 PCS

Notes:

12407

12407-1

Lewis, Brennen 3039 Speeding 11-15 Mph Over Limit

10/13/2025

1   $105.00

G DDC

70/55 (15 over)-Pending Defensive Driving-

03/19/2026    $0.00

Notes:

12163

12163-1

Meisel, Richard Joseph 3014-4 Improper Turn

01/29/2026

1   $131.00

U-Turn

03/19/2026    $0.00

Notes:

12854

12854-1

Morales, Juan Pablo 3026 Parking (in Roadway)

11/15/2025

1   $223.60

03/19/2026    $0.00

12854

12854-2

Morales, Juan Pablo 3103 No Dl

11/15/2025

2   $297.70

03/19/2026    $0.00

38991

38991-1

Segura, Jose Martin 3039 Speeding 11-15 Mph Over Limit

01/07/2026

1   $239.00

03/19/2026    $0.00

12061

12061-1

Williams, Dillon Ray 3049 No Proof Of Liability Insurance

01/16/2026

1   $269.00

-computer system charged for second offense. Removing fine amount since last offense was in 2015-JJJ-

03/19/2026    $0.00

Notes:

12061

12061-2

Williams, Dillon Ray 3019 Disregard No Passing Zone

01/16/2026

2   $229.00

03/19/2026    $0.00

Total Cases:    13 Total Violators:     8


